
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/3/2022 - 1/4/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000064 01/03/2022 00:24 WEAPON  4801-ER13 BECKNER RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/03/2022 00:25 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/03/2022 00:54 NARCOTIC 3470 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/03/2022 01:20 AMBULAN
C

27600 INTERSTATE 25 C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/03/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

01/03/2022 03:26 TRAFFIC 4742 AIRPORT RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/03/2022 03:28 SUSPPER 4700 WAGON RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/03/2022 03:55 CLOSEPA SYCAMORE LOOP/BIRCH 
ST

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/03/2022 04:06 CLOSEPA CAMINO JULIANA/AGUA 
FRIA RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/03/2022 04:09 CLOSEPA 3991 CAMINO JULIANA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/03/2022 04:15 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/03/2022 04:22 ASSTFIRE 2801 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/03/2022 04:26 CLOSEPA CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/03/2022 05:57 WELFARE 1028 GALISTEO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/03/2022 06:01 ASSISTAN 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000065 01/03/2022 06:08 BURGLAR
Y

2007 CALLE LORCA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/03/2022 06:41 ALARMBU
S

61 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/03/2022 06:55 ANIMWELF 2825 BELLAMAH DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/03/2022 06:58 ALARMBU
S

500 S GUADALUPE ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

01/03/2022 07:25 ALARMBU
S

1691-C GALISTEO ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

01/03/2022 07:31 SUSPVEH 4250 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-000066 01/03/2022 07:34 ALARMBU
S

2721 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/03/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC 521 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/03/2022 07:35 ALARMBU
S

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-000067 01/03/2022 07:42 BURGLAR
Y

1512-C201 PACHECO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/03/2022 07:48 DEADANIM 1219 APACHE AVE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/03/2022 07:49 ATLMVEH AVENIDA JULIANA/CALLE 
LAZO ERRANTE

A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-000068 01/03/2022 07:49 STOLENM
V

1017 CIELO AZUL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/03/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000089 01/03/2022 07:58 BURGLAR
Y

1939 WARNER CIR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/03/2022 08:00 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/03/2022 08:20 MVANONI
N

W CORDOVA RD/DON 
DIEGO AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/03/2022 08:28 PARKED  1034 ALTO ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/03/2022 08:30 RECVEH  2020-A8 CALLE LORCA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/03/2022 08:33 WELFARE RODEO RD/YUCCA ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-000069 01/03/2022 08:35 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/03/2022 08:42 FOLLOWU
P

100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/03/2022 08:48 TRAFFIC 4354 CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

01/03/2022 09:02 WELFARE 2100 YUCCA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-000070 01/03/2022 09:03 BURGMV  1230 LUJAN ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000072 01/03/2022 09:05 DOMESTIC 1450-7 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/03/2022 09:12 FOLLOWU
P

2721 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/03/2022 09:33 WELFARE YUCCA ST/RODEO RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-000071 01/03/2022 09:47 STRAY   2419 CAMINO DE VIDA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/03/2022 10:00 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/03/2022 10:01 ASSISTAN 1 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/03/2022 10:02 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/03/2022 10:14 MVANONI
N

N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/03/2022 10:18 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-000086 01/03/2022 10:23 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/03/2022 10:23 STANDBY 511 OLD SANTA FE TRL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/03/2022 10:28 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-000082 01/03/2022 10:48 FRAUD   7401 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/03/2022 10:50 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000088 01/03/2022 10:51 ITEMLF  311 OLD SANTA FE TRL B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/03/2022 11:01 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/03/2022 11:03 ANIMWELF 5701 HERRERA DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-000075 01/03/2022 11:04 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/03/2022 11:04 CRIMTRES 2308 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/03/2022 11:08 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-000084 01/03/2022 11:13 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-000073 01/03/2022 11:14 SUSPPER 61 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/03/2022 11:15 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J
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2022-000074 01/03/2022 11:24 ASSTDEPT SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/ROUNDABOUT

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/03/2022 11:24 CLOSEPA AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000087 01/03/2022 11:32 DEATH   2000-B213 HOPEWELL ST B323  ARN, DEREK

01/03/2022 11:35 DISORDER 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/03/2022 11:36 ASSTDEPT 29 CAJA DEL RIO RD I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

01/03/2022 11:36 RAL     PAJARITO AZUL ST/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/03/2022 11:47 ASSTDEPT 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

01/03/2022 11:50 WELFARE 1844 MANN ST B323  ARN, DEREK

01/03/2022 11:51 TRAFFIC 2510 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/03/2022 11:58 911HU   3674 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/03/2022 12:00 SUSPPER 1619 JAY ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/03/2022 12:02 WELFARE 28400 INTERSTATE 25 A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/03/2022 12:11 RAL     ALTO ST/IRVINE ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/03/2022 12:18 WILDLIFE 1005 PASEO BARRANCA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/03/2022 12:26 STRAY   3108 PUEBLO SAPAWE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-000077 01/03/2022 12:27 STRAY   300 CALLECITA PL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/03/2022 12:28 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

01/03/2022 12:29 PARKED  AGUA FRIA ST/ERRETT ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/03/2022 12:30 MVANONI
N

SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-000080 01/03/2022 12:31 DOMESTIC 2001-F360 HOPEWELL ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/03/2022 12:33 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/03/2022 12:33 DISORDER 839 PASEO DE PERALTA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000081 01/03/2022 12:35 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/03/2022 12:37 DISORDER 4250-1214 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/03/2022 12:52 PARKED  920 DON JUAN ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-000078 01/03/2022 12:56 FRAUD   908 TRAIL CROSS CT K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/03/2022 12:57 ASSTPUBL 530 W CORDOVA RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/03/2022 13:04 MVANONI
N

MERCER ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000076 01/03/2022 13:11 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/03/2022 13:28 ITEMLF  1311 SILER RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/03/2022 13:39 RAL     CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-000079 01/03/2022 13:41 STRAY   3251 CERRILLOS RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/03/2022 13:50 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

01/03/2022 13:59 OVERDOS
E

3012 AVENIDA CODORNIZ B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-000083 01/03/2022 14:08 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

Page 3 of 7Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/03/2022 14:15 ALARMRE
S

2301 LAS CASITAS B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-000092 01/03/2022 14:41 BURGMV  2020-C202 CALLE LORCA F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/03/2022 14:42 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

01/03/2022 14:46 DISORDER 5040 PROMENADE BLVD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/03/2022 15:03 WELFARE 2223 OLD PECOS TRL A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/03/2022 15:13 FOLLOWU
P

2829 AGUA FRIA ST B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-000085 01/03/2022 15:16 CRIDAMM
V

JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/03/2022 15:20 BARKING 1105 PASEO BARRANCA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/03/2022 15:22 ALARMBU
S

601 ALTA VISTA ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/03/2022 15:40 DEADANIM 4201 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/03/2022 15:41 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/03/2022 15:50 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/03/2022 15:57 ASSISTAN 4383-2 CENTER PL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/03/2022 16:01 MVAINJUR PACHECO ST/CAMINO DE 
MONTE REY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-000091 01/03/2022 16:04 MVAINJUR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-000093 01/03/2022 16:07 HARASS  3236 LOURAINE ST B222  DEETS, BRANDON

01/03/2022 16:08 WELFARE 101 SANDOVAL ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/03/2022 16:13 ANIMWELF SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/03/2022 16:23 ALARMBU
S

610 CANYON RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/03/2022 16:31 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000090 01/03/2022 16:37 WARRANT 2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

01/03/2022 16:41 ASSTFIRE 419 SANDOVAL ST B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

01/03/2022 16:47 STALLEDM W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

01/03/2022 16:49 FOLLOWU
P

7401 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/03/2022 16:56 DISORDER 38 AVIATION DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

01/03/2022 17:13 ANIMWELF 905 ALTO ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/03/2022 17:35 ANIMWELF 901 MERCER ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

01/03/2022 17:45 MVANONI
N

W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/03/2022 17:45 ABANDON CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/03/2022 17:53 SUSPMAIL 3330-115 CALLE PO AE PI B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

202200001 01/03/2022 17:57 DOMNOTI
F

6101 VUELTA VENTURA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/03/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO
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01/03/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1125-B CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

01/03/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3533 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/03/2022 18:09 ANIMWELF 952 RICHARDS AVE C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/03/2022 18:11 SIMPASLT 5225 VIA NUBE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/03/2022 18:12 WELFARE 1200-81 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000095 01/03/2022 18:34 LARCENY 1801-C22 ESPINACITAS ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/03/2022 18:38 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/03/2022 18:39 WEAPON  QUAPAW ST/FIFTH ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/03/2022 18:45 TRAFFIC 5374 AIRPORT RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

01/03/2022 19:25 WELFARE 2218-1308 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/03/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/03/2022 20:03 DOMESTIC 220 VILLEROS ST B323  ARN, DEREK

01/03/2022 20:08 WELFARE 601 W SAN MATEO RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/03/2022 20:11 WELFARE 1719 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/03/2022 20:12 ALARMRE
S

276 LOMA ENTRADA B237  NIX, JERADE K

01/03/2022 20:23 WELFARE 1200-81 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-000094 01/03/2022 20:26 WELFARE 1698 GALISTEO ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/03/2022 20:32 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/03/2022 20:35 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

01/03/2022 20:38 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/03/2022 20:39 DISORDER 6324 JAGUAR DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/03/2022 20:52 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/03/2022 21:13 911HU   4320 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000096 01/03/2022 21:14 FRAUD   1708 THIRD ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/03/2022 21:24 SUSPVEH JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000097 01/03/2022 21:41 DOMESTIC 1200-78 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/03/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3864 RIVERSIDE DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/03/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

01/03/2022 22:00 DISORDER 1520-2 LUISA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/03/2022 22:03 ASSTFIRE HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/03/2022 22:16 CLOSEPA 1299-BLK VEGAS VERDES 
DR

C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/03/2022 22:20 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-000098 01/03/2022 22:35 SUSPVEH 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X
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01/03/2022 22:36 FIREWOR
K

3322 CAMINO CIELO VISTA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-000099 01/03/2022 22:39 DOMESTIC 221 VILLEROS ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

01/03/2022 22:40 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/03/2022 22:40 OPENDOO
R

5905 VIOLETA VIRTUOSO 
ST

C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/03/2022 22:48 SUSPPER 4951-A AGUA FRIA RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-000100 01/03/2022 22:51 ASSAULT 307 MONTEZUMA AVE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/03/2022 23:09 ALARMRE
S

1550 SIPAPU LN C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/03/2022 23:33 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/03/2022 23:34 WARRANT 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/03/2022 23:43 ALARMBU
S

231 WASHINGTON AVE C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

01/03/2022 23:48 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/03/2022 23:57 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-000101 01/04/2022 00:04 SUSPVEH MUTT NELSON RD/MUSCAT 
DR

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/04/2022 00:04 DISORDER 1142 SILER RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-000102 01/04/2022 00:32 WELFARE 102 SAM ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/04/2022 00:46 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/04/2022 01:20 WELFARE 4298 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/04/2022 02:07 911HU   1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/04/2022 02:21 DISORDER 2020-B302 CALLE LORCA C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/04/2022 02:46 WELFARE 4613 WAGON RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/04/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/04/2022 03:18 DISORDER 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/04/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/04/2022 05:39 DISORDER 1200-78 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/04/2022 05:49 SUSPVEH DEL RIO DR/SANTA FE 
RIVER RD

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/04/2022 06:22 ASSISTAN 121-3003 AVIATION DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000104 01/04/2022 06:36 ANIMWELF 3466 TODOS SANTOS ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/04/2022 06:55 DISORDER 1299-64 VEGAS VERDES DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/04/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
NAVIDAD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/04/2022 07:23 CLOSEPA CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/RODEO RD

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/04/2022 07:27 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/04/2022 07:29 TRAFFIC 2655 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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01/04/2022 07:36 AMBULAN
C

101 SANDOVAL ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/04/2022 07:51 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

Total Number of Events Listed:  198

Page 7 of 7Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/3/2022 - 1/4/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-000894 01/03/2022 00:24 WEAPONS OR 4801-ER13 BECKNER RD C329  R   01/03/2022 02:39:07
22-000893 01/03/2022 00:25 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C221  NR  01/03/2022 00:54:45
22-000898 01/03/2022 00:54 NARCOTICS 3470 CERRILLOS RD C317  NC  01/03/2022 01:40:13
22-000903 01/03/2022 01:20 ASSISTING 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C282  AA  01/03/2022 01:45:13
22-000912 01/03/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C205  NR  01/03/2022 04:37:12
22-000914 01/03/2022 03:26 TRAFFIC STOP 4742 AIRPORT RD C329  CI  01/03/2022 03:51:18
22-000915 01/03/2022 03:28 SUSPICIOUS 4700 WAGON RD C221  NR  01/03/2022 04:01:45
22-000921 01/03/2022 03:55 CLOSE PATROL SYCAMORE LOOP/BIRCH ST C329  NR  01/03/2022 04:06:13
22-000922 01/03/2022 04:06 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO JULIANA/AGUA FRIA RD C329  NR  01/03/2022 04:09:34
22-000923 01/03/2022 04:09 CLOSE PATROL 3991 CAMINO JULIANA C329  NR  01/03/2022 04:14:58
22-000924 01/03/2022 04:15 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C329  NR  01/03/2022 04:23:53
22-000926 01/03/2022 04:22 ASSIST FIRE 2801 CERRILLOS RD C329  CBC 01/03/2022 04:30:36
22-000927 01/03/2022 04:26 CLOSE PATROL CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C221  NR  01/03/2022 04:32:58
22-000933 01/03/2022 05:57 WELFARE 1028 GALISTEO ST A263  NC  01/03/2022 07:40:35
22-000934 01/03/2022 06:01 ASSISTANCE 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST K211  NR  01/03/2022 10:35:40
22-000935 01/03/2022 06:08 BURGLARY 2007 CALLE LORCA K211  R   01/03/2022 08:29:41
22-000939 01/03/2022 06:41 CHECK 61 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  AS  01/03/2022 11:14:11
22-000940 01/03/2022 06:55 ANIMAL 2825 BELLAMAH DR S503  NR  01/03/2022 07:29:19
22-000941 01/03/2022 06:58 CHECK 500 S GUADALUPE ST A80   AS  01/03/2022 10:29:26
22-000945 01/03/2022 07:25 CHECK 1691-C GALISTEO ST A80   AS  01/03/2022 10:12:52
22-000946 01/03/2022 07:31 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD A301  NR  01/03/2022 07:48:56
22-000947 01/03/2022 07:34 CHECK 2721 CERRILLOS RD A263  R   01/03/2022 08:33:55
22-000948 01/03/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP 521 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  01/03/2022 07:47:32
22-000949 01/03/2022 07:35 CHECK 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A307  AS  01/03/2022 08:15:03
22-000952 01/03/2022 07:42 BURGLARY 1512-C201 PACHECO ST K211  R   01/03/2022 09:19:50
22-000954 01/03/2022 07:48 DEAD ANIMAL 1219 APACHE AVE S501  NR  01/03/2022 08:05:52
22-000955 01/03/2022 07:49 ATTEMPT TO AVENIDA JULIANA/CALLE LAZO A301  NR  01/03/2022 08:49:38
22-000957 01/03/2022 07:49 UNLAWFUL 1017 CIELO AZUL A318  R   01/03/2022 09:39:06
22-000960 01/03/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S SAINT T234  CI  01/03/2022 08:04:32
22-000961 01/03/2022 07:58 BURGLARY 1939 WARNER CIR F306  R   01/03/2022 17:43:50
22-000962 01/03/2022 08:00 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  NR  01/03/2022 08:51:45
22-000967 01/03/2022 08:20 MV ACCIDENT W CORDOVA RD/DON DIEGO AVET234  NR  01/03/2022 09:38:16
22-000969 01/03/2022 08:28 ILLEGALLY 1034 ALTO ST T234  NR  01/03/2022 09:43:05
22-000971 01/03/2022 08:30 RECOVERED 2020-A8 CALLE LORCA A281  NR  01/03/2022 09:21:24
22-000972 01/03/2022 08:33 WELFARE RODEO RD/YUCCA ST A80   NC  01/03/2022 09:19:04
22-000973 01/03/2022 08:35 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/03/2022 09:58:13
22-000976 01/03/2022 08:42 FOLLOW UP 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  NR  01/03/2022 09:03:41
22-000978 01/03/2022 08:48 TRAFFIC STOP 4354 CERRILLOS RD A80   NR  01/03/2022 08:53:01
22-000984 01/03/2022 09:02 WELFARE 2100 YUCCA ST A318  NR  01/03/2022 10:59:21
22-000985 01/03/2022 09:03 BURGLARY OF 1230 LUJAN ST K211  R   01/03/2022 10:24:00
22-000986 01/03/2022 09:05 DOMESTIC 1450-7 CERRILLOS RD A301  R   01/03/2022 12:29:44
22-000990 01/03/2022 09:12 FOLLOW UP 2721 CERRILLOS RD A263  NR  01/03/2022 10:25:21
22-000995 01/03/2022 09:33 WELFARE YUCCA ST/RODEO RD A318  NR  01/03/2022 10:05:16
22-001004 01/03/2022 09:47 STRAY 2419 CAMINO DE VIDA S507  R   01/03/2022 09:47:41
22-001009 01/03/2022 10:00 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  01/03/2022 10:54:53
22-001011 01/03/2022 10:01 ASSISTANCE 1 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S405  NR  01/03/2022 10:41:06
22-001012 01/03/2022 10:02 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  01/03/2022 11:22:33
22-001017 01/03/2022 10:14 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W T234  CNI 01/03/2022 11:01:46
22-001020 01/03/2022 10:18 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NR  01/03/2022 16:35:15
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22-001024 01/03/2022 10:23 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/03/2022 16:40:51
22-001025 01/03/2022 10:23 CIVIL STAND BY 511 OLD SANTA FE TRL A318  NR  01/03/2022 11:27:25
22-001028 01/03/2022 10:28 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  NR  01/03/2022 10:43:58
22-001036 01/03/2022 10:48 FRAUD 7401 CERRILLOS RD B237  R   01/03/2022 16:02:21
22-001037 01/03/2022 10:50 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  NR  01/03/2022 21:30:50
22-001038 01/03/2022 10:51 LOST OR FOUND 311 OLD SANTA FE TRL B237  R   01/03/2022 19:57:56
22-001042 01/03/2022 11:01 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A307  NC  01/03/2022 11:17:19
22-001043 01/03/2022 11:03 ANIMAL 5701 HERRERA DR S507  NR  01/03/2022 11:54:21
22-001044 01/03/2022 11:04 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/03/2022 12:17:28
22-001045 01/03/2022 11:04 CRIMINAL 2308 CERRILLOS RD A318  NR  01/03/2022 11:55:13
22-001047 01/03/2022 11:08 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  CNR 01/03/2022 11:24:54
22-001049 01/03/2022 11:13 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  R   01/03/2022 16:52:17
22-001051 01/03/2022 11:14 SUSPICIOUS 61 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  R   01/03/2022 11:31:23
22-001053 01/03/2022 11:15 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K211  NR  01/03/2022 11:42:50
22-001060 01/03/2022 11:24 OFFICER SOUTH MEADOWS A307  R   01/03/2022 12:09:48
22-001061 01/03/2022 11:24 CLOSE PATROL AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA S405  NR  01/03/2022 11:45:44
22-001067 01/03/2022 11:32 UNATTENDED 2000-B213 HOPEWELL ST B323  R   01/03/2022 17:12:14
22-001070 01/03/2022 11:35 DISORDERLY 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  AS  01/03/2022 11:56:18
22-001071 01/03/2022 11:36 OFFICER 29 CAJA DEL RIO RD I123  NR  01/03/2022 17:25:20
22-001073 01/03/2022 11:36 ANIMALS PAJARITO AZUL ST/SOUTH S501  NR  01/03/2022 12:13:19
22-001078 01/03/2022 11:47 OFFICER 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A80   NR  01/03/2022 11:49:51
22-001080 01/03/2022 11:50 WELFARE 1844 MANN ST B323  NC  01/03/2022 17:21:38
22-001083 01/03/2022 11:51 TRAFFIC STOP 2510 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  01/03/2022 12:07:32
22-001090 01/03/2022 11:58 911 HANG UP 3674 CERRILLOS RD A307  AS  01/03/2022 12:20:23
22-001092 01/03/2022 12:00 SUSPICIOUS 1619 JAY ST A318  NR  01/03/2022 12:38:50
22-001094 01/03/2022 12:02 WELFARE 28400 INTERSTATE 25 A263  NC  01/03/2022 15:00:50
22-001097 01/03/2022 12:11 ANIMALS ALTO ST/IRVINE ST S503  NC  01/03/2022 12:46:04
22-001101 01/03/2022 12:18 WILDLIFE ASSIST1005 PASEO BARRANCA S501  NC  01/03/2022 13:25:49
22-001104 01/03/2022 12:26 STRAY 3108 PUEBLO SAPAWE S507  NR  01/03/2022 12:57:31
22-001106 01/03/2022 12:27 STRAY 300 CALLECITA PL S503  R   01/03/2022 13:24:20
22-001108 01/03/2022 12:28 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T217  MVC 01/03/2022 14:38:11
22-001109 01/03/2022 12:29 ILLEGALLY AGUA FRIA ST/ERRETT ST S405  NR  01/03/2022 12:38:38
22-001110 01/03/2022 12:30 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD T234  MVC 01/03/2022 13:25:56
22-001111 01/03/2022 12:31 DOMESTIC 2001-F360 HOPEWELL ST A281  R   01/03/2022 14:35:19
22-001112 01/03/2022 12:33 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE K211  NR  01/03/2022 12:57:45
22-001114 01/03/2022 12:33 DISORDERLY 839 PASEO DE PERALTA K211  NC  01/03/2022 13:02:14
22-001115 01/03/2022 12:35 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  R   01/03/2022 15:34:36
22-001119 01/03/2022 12:37 DISORDERLY 4250-1214 CERRILLOS RD A301  NR  01/03/2022 13:27:04
22-001126 01/03/2022 12:52 ILLEGALLY 920 DON JUAN ST T62   CI  01/03/2022 14:53:14
22-001128 01/03/2022 12:56 FRAUD 908 TRAIL CROSS CT K211  R   01/03/2022 14:02:58
22-001130 01/03/2022 12:57 ASSIST PUBLIC 530 W CORDOVA RD T62   NR  01/03/2022 14:26:20
22-001135 01/03/2022 13:04 MV ACCIDENT MERCER ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DRS405  MVC 01/03/2022 14:00:47
22-001142 01/03/2022 13:11 STRAY AIRPORT RD/VETERANS S503  R   01/03/2022 13:11:12
22-001147 01/03/2022 13:28 LOST OR FOUND 1311 SILER RD T234  NR  01/03/2022 14:47:57
22-001153 01/03/2022 13:39 ANIMALS CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST S501  NC  01/03/2022 14:15:24
22-001154 01/03/2022 13:41 STRAY 3251 CERRILLOS RD S501  R   01/03/2022 13:41:32
22-001158 01/03/2022 13:50 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  01/03/2022 14:45:59
22-001163 01/03/2022 13:59 OVERDOSE OR 3012 AVENIDA CODORNIZ B227  AA  01/03/2022 14:33:32
22-001168 01/03/2022 14:08 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE B268  R   01/03/2022 16:03:06
22-001170 01/03/2022 14:15 CHECK 2301 LAS CASITAS B210  AS  01/03/2022 16:09:40
22-001179 01/03/2022 14:41 BURGLARY OF 2020-C202 CALLE LORCA F306  R   01/03/2022 18:52:23
22-001180 01/03/2022 14:42 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NR  01/03/2022 16:42:17
22-001181 01/03/2022 14:46 DISORDERLY 5040 PROMENADE BLVD B227  NR  01/03/2022 15:37:59
22-001188 01/03/2022 15:03 WELFARE 2223 OLD PECOS TRL A263  NR  01/03/2022 15:03:50
22-001190 01/03/2022 15:13 FOLLOW UP 2829 AGUA FRIA ST B222  NR  01/03/2022 15:31:02
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22-001193 01/03/2022 15:16 CRIMINAL JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL B272  R   01/03/2022 16:40:56
22-001200 01/03/2022 15:20 BARKING DOG 1105 PASEO BARRANCA S501  NR  01/03/2022 16:01:33
22-001202 01/03/2022 15:22 CHECK 601 ALTA VISTA ST B285  AS  01/03/2022 19:53:38
22-001211 01/03/2022 15:40 DEAD ANIMAL 4201 AIRPORT RD S503  NR  01/03/2022 16:11:17
22-001213 01/03/2022 15:41 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  NR  01/03/2022 18:53:15
22-001218 01/03/2022 15:50 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  NC  01/03/2022 16:33:38
22-001221 01/03/2022 15:57 ASSISTANCE 4383-2 CENTER PL B272  NR  01/03/2022 16:52:35
22-001225 01/03/2022 16:01 MV ACCIDENT PACHECO ST/CAMINO DE MONTE T234  MVC 01/03/2022 17:01:59
22-001228 01/03/2022 16:04 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  R   01/03/2022 22:55:25
22-001229 01/03/2022 16:07 HARASSMENT 3236 LOURAINE ST B222  R   01/03/2022 19:50:02
22-001231 01/03/2022 16:08 WELFARE 101 SANDOVAL ST B285  NC  01/03/2022 17:39:48
22-001236 01/03/2022 16:13 ANIMAL SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD S501  CNR 01/03/2022 16:29:03
22-001241 01/03/2022 16:23 CHECK 610 CANYON RD B285  AS  01/03/2022 17:56:42
22-001246 01/03/2022 16:31 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  NR  01/03/2022 17:45:32
22-001248 01/03/2022 16:37 WARRANT 2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR B268  R   01/03/2022 18:21:26
22-001250 01/03/2022 16:41 ASSIST FIRE 419 SANDOVAL ST B68   NR  01/03/2022 16:52:26
22-001253 01/03/2022 16:47 STALLED W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY B210  NR  01/03/2022 17:01:08
22-001254 01/03/2022 16:49 FOLLOW UP 7401 CERRILLOS RD B237  NR  01/03/2022 18:26:15
22-001260 01/03/2022 16:56 DISORDERLY 38 AVIATION DR B222  NR  01/03/2022 17:11:17
22-001264 01/03/2022 17:13 ANIMAL 905 ALTO ST C250  NC  01/04/2022 01:16:46
22-001268 01/03/2022 17:35 ANIMAL 901 MERCER ST C77   NC  01/04/2022 01:15:01
22-001274 01/03/2022 17:45 MV ACCIDENT W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT B285  MVC 01/03/2022 19:18:48
22-001275 01/03/2022 17:45 ABANDONED CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO B227  NC  01/03/2022 19:33:46
22-001280 01/03/2022 17:53 SUSPICIOUS 3330-115 CALLE PO AE PI B272  NR  01/03/2022 18:28:15
22-001285 01/03/2022 17:57 DOMESTIC 6101 VUELTA VENTURA B272  R   01/03/2022 18:52:32
22-001288 01/03/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA B332  NR  01/03/2022 20:02:13
22-001286 01/03/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125-B CALLE LA RESOLANA B272  NR  01/03/2022 19:53:16
22-001287 01/03/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3533 ZAFARANO DR B227  NR  01/03/2022 19:33:56
22-001290 01/03/2022 18:09 ANIMAL 952 RICHARDS AVE C207  NC  01/03/2022 22:18:54
22-001291 01/03/2022 18:11 SIMPLE ASSAULT5225 VIA NUBE C329  NR  01/03/2022 22:53:51
22-001292 01/03/2022 18:12 WELFARE 1200-81 CAMINO CONSUELO B272  NC  01/03/2022 19:33:24
22-001297 01/03/2022 18:34 LARCENY 1801-C22 ESPINACITAS ST C250  R   01/03/2022 22:24:47
22-001298 01/03/2022 18:38 CHECK 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR B227  AS  01/03/2022 19:07:43
22-001299 01/03/2022 18:39 WEAPONS OR QUAPAW ST/FIFTH ST B332  NC  01/03/2022 19:19:16
22-001301 01/03/2022 18:45 TRAFFIC STOP 5374 AIRPORT RD B68   VW  01/03/2022 18:54:44
22-001315 01/03/2022 19:25 WELFARE 2218-1308 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B237  NR  01/03/2022 20:17:51
22-001321 01/03/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA B332  NR  01/03/2022 20:02:21
22-001322 01/03/2022 20:03 DOMESTIC 220 VILLEROS ST B323  NC  01/03/2022 20:36:57
22-001327 01/03/2022 20:08 WELFARE 601 W SAN MATEO RD C284  CNR 01/03/2022 21:37:39
22-001328 01/03/2022 20:11 WELFARE 1719 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL C317  CNR 01/03/2022 21:41:54
22-001329 01/03/2022 20:12 CHECK 276 LOMA ENTRADA B237  AS  01/03/2022 21:21:42
22-001334 01/03/2022 20:23 WELFARE 1200-81 CAMINO CONSUELO C221  NR  01/03/2022 21:45:36
22-001335 01/03/2022 20:26 WELFARE 1698 GALISTEO ST B285  R   01/03/2022 21:47:37
22-001339 01/03/2022 20:32 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR C329  NR  01/03/2022 21:02:15
22-001341 01/03/2022 20:35 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  NR  01/03/2022 21:59:12
22-001343 01/03/2022 20:38 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C207  NR  01/03/2022 22:26:58
22-001344 01/03/2022 20:39 DISORDERLY 6324 JAGUAR DR C329  NR  01/03/2022 21:15:22
22-001346 01/03/2022 20:52 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  NR  01/03/2022 22:03:36
22-001349 01/03/2022 21:13 911 HANG UP 4320 CERRILLOS RD B272  NR  01/03/2022 21:26:48
22-001350 01/03/2022 21:14 FRAUD 1708 THIRD ST C284  R   01/03/2022 22:35:57
22-001351 01/03/2022 21:24 SUSPICIOUS JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL B272  NR  01/03/2022 21:43:58
22-001355 01/03/2022 21:41 DOMESTIC 1200-78 CAMINO CONSUELO C282  R   01/03/2022 23:14:34
22-001360 01/03/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3864 RIVERSIDE DR C207  NR  01/04/2022 01:10:57
22-001361 01/03/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C77   CNR 01/04/2022 00:45:56
22-001362 01/03/2022 22:00 DISORDERLY 1520-2 LUISA ST C317  NC  01/03/2022 22:33:48
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22-001363 01/03/2022 22:03 ASSIST FIRE HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST C207  FA  01/03/2022 22:13:48
22-001372 01/03/2022 22:16 CLOSE PATROL 1299-BLK VEGAS VERDES DR C207  NC  01/04/2022 00:50:47
22-001373 01/03/2022 22:20 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  NR  01/03/2022 22:55:20
22-001375 01/03/2022 22:35 SUSPICIOUS 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C329  R   01/03/2022 23:59:44
22-001376 01/03/2022 22:36 FIREWORKS 3322 CAMINO CIELO VISTA C207  NC  01/03/2022 23:06:51
22-001378 01/03/2022 22:39 DOMESTIC 221 VILLEROS ST C205  R   01/04/2022 02:59:11
22-001380 01/03/2022 22:40 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  NC  01/04/2022 00:50:05
22-001381 01/03/2022 22:40 OPEN BROKEN 5905 VIOLETA VIRTUOSO ST C221  AS  01/03/2022 23:39:31
22-001384 01/03/2022 22:48 SUSPICIOUS 4951-A AGUA FRIA RD C207  CNR 01/03/2022 23:24:21
22-001387 01/03/2022 22:51 ASSAULT OR 307 MONTEZUMA AVE C284  R   01/04/2022 02:59:28
22-001389 01/03/2022 23:09 CHECK 1550 SIPAPU LN C207  NR  01/04/2022 00:18:38
22-001391 01/03/2022 23:33 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C207  CBC 01/03/2022 23:44:42
22-001392 01/03/2022 23:34 WARRANT 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  NR  01/04/2022 02:12:38
22-001393 01/03/2022 23:43 CHECK 231 WASHINGTON AVE C77   AS  01/04/2022 00:49:45
22-001396 01/03/2022 23:48 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C221  NR  01/04/2022 00:06:52
22-001397 01/03/2022 23:57 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA RD/PASEO DEL SOL C329  CI  01/04/2022 00:10:48
22-001399 01/04/2022 00:04 SUSPICIOUS MUTT NELSON RD/MUSCAT DR C329  R   01/04/2022 01:08:07
22-001400 01/04/2022 00:04 DISORDERLY 1142 SILER RD C207  NR  01/04/2022 00:29:09
22-001406 01/04/2022 00:32 WELFARE 102 SAM ST C250  R   01/04/2022 01:10:07
22-001408 01/04/2022 00:46 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C207  NR  01/04/2022 00:59:11
22-001409 01/04/2022 01:20 WELFARE 4298 CERRILLOS RD C207  NR  01/04/2022 02:42:50
22-001416 01/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C250  CNR 01/04/2022 03:03:08
22-001418 01/04/2022 02:07 911 HANG UP 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C250  NC  01/04/2022 02:28:18
22-001419 01/04/2022 02:21 DISORDERLY 2020-B302 CALLE LORCA C317  NR  01/04/2022 02:43:53
22-001423 01/04/2022 02:46 WELFARE 4613 WAGON RD C207  NR  01/04/2022 02:56:36
22-001427 01/04/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C250  NR  01/04/2022 03:11:48
22-001430 01/04/2022 03:18 DISORDERLY 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C207  NC  01/04/2022 03:31:29
22-001435 01/04/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA A278  NR  01/04/2022 07:38:35
22-001436 01/04/2022 05:39 DISORDERLY 1200-78 CAMINO CONSUELO C207  NR  01/04/2022 06:11:32
22-001439 01/04/2022 05:49 SUSPICIOUS DEL RIO DR/SANTA FE RIVER RD A278  NC  01/04/2022 07:08:51
22-001445 01/04/2022 06:22 ASSISTANCE 121-3003 AVIATION DR A258  NR  01/04/2022 07:27:44
22-001447 01/04/2022 06:36 ANIMAL 3466 TODOS SANTOS ST S505  R   01/04/2022 07:34:39
22-001450 01/04/2022 06:55 DISORDERLY 1299-64 VEGAS VERDES DR A322  NR  01/04/2022 07:42:06
22-001454 01/04/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE NAVIDAD T273  CI  01/04/2022 07:28:03
22-001455 01/04/2022 07:23 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CARLOS REY/RODEO RDA251  NR  01/04/2022 07:40:00
22-001456 01/04/2022 07:27 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  01/04/2022 07:56:39
22-001457 01/04/2022 07:29 TRAFFIC STOP 2655 SIRINGO RD T273  CI  01/04/2022 07:42:24
22-001462 01/04/2022 07:36 ASSISTING 101 SANDOVAL ST A319  NC  01/04/2022 08:00:00
22-001465 01/04/2022 07:51 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A266  NC  01/04/2022 08:01:55

Total Number of Events Listed: 198

Page 4 of 4Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/3/2022 - 1/4/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

202200001 01/03/2022 17:57 DOMNOTI
F

6101 VUELTA VENTURA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000064 01/03/2022 00:24 WEAPON  4801-ER13 BECKNER RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-000065 01/03/2022 06:08 BURGLAR
Y

2007 CALLE LORCA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000066 01/03/2022 07:34 ALARMBU
S

2721 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-000067 01/03/2022 07:42 BURGLAR
Y

1512-C201 PACHECO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000068 01/03/2022 07:49 STOLENM
V

1017 CIELO AZUL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-000069 01/03/2022 08:35 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000070 01/03/2022 09:03 BURGMV  1230 LUJAN ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000071 01/03/2022 09:47 STRAY   2419 CAMINO DE VIDA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-000072 01/03/2022 09:05 DOMESTIC 1450-7 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-000073 01/03/2022 11:14 SUSPPER 61 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-000074 01/03/2022 11:24 ASSTDEPT SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/ROUNDABOUT

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-000075 01/03/2022 11:04 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000076 01/03/2022 13:11 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-000077 01/03/2022 12:27 STRAY   300 CALLECITA PL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-000078 01/03/2022 12:56 FRAUD   908 TRAIL CROSS CT K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-000079 01/03/2022 13:41 STRAY   3251 CERRILLOS RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-000080 01/03/2022 12:31 DOMESTIC 2001-F360 HOPEWELL ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-000081 01/03/2022 12:35 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000082 01/03/2022 10:48 FRAUD   7401 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-000083 01/03/2022 14:08 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-000084 01/03/2022 11:13 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-000085 01/03/2022 15:16 CRIDAMM
V

JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-000086 01/03/2022 10:23 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000087 01/03/2022 11:32 DEATH   2000-B213 HOPEWELL ST B323  ARN, DEREK

2022-000088 01/03/2022 10:51 ITEMLF  311 OLD SANTA FE TRL B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-000089 01/03/2022 07:58 BURGLAR
Y

1939 WARNER CIR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-000090 01/03/2022 16:37 WARRANT 2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-000091 01/03/2022 16:04 MVAINJUR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-000092 01/03/2022 14:41 BURGMV  2020-C202 CALLE LORCA F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

Report Generated: 01/04/2022 08:12:44 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000093 01/03/2022 16:07 HARASS  3236 LOURAINE ST B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-000094 01/03/2022 20:26 WELFARE 1698 GALISTEO ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-000095 01/03/2022 18:34 LARCENY 1801-C22 ESPINACITAS ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-000096 01/03/2022 21:14 FRAUD   1708 THIRD ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-000097 01/03/2022 21:41 DOMESTIC 1200-78 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-000098 01/03/2022 22:35 SUSPVEH 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-000099 01/03/2022 22:39 DOMESTIC 221 VILLEROS ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-000100 01/03/2022 22:51 ASSAULT 307 MONTEZUMA AVE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-000101 01/04/2022 00:04 SUSPVEH MUTT NELSON RD/MUSCAT 
DR

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-000102 01/04/2022 00:32 WELFARE 102 SAM ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-000104 01/04/2022 06:36 ANIMWELF 3466 TODOS SANTOS ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

Total Number of Events Listed:  41
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